Veranstaltung:
Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Zielschiessen Head to Head
ESC Zweisimmen Rinderberg

Durchfuhrer: -

Austragungsort:

Arena Zweisimmen

Schweizer Meisterschaft Zielschiessen 2025

Datum: 19.07.2025

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.4007 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstralRe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Endergebnis
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Spieler/Nation/Verein

Tobias Bischoff
Sandro Bischoff
Thomas Hildbrand
Madlaina Caviezel
Wirth Willy

Harald Koller
Fabian Spiess
Daniel Ulreich
Christian Martin
Katja Loher
Armin Wyss
Marco Ruegg
Streun Simon
Rene Loétscher
Andrea Spiess

Kilian Streun

19.07.2025 19:28:29

Punkte

31

23

19

18

14

13

10

@ 0676 620 37 41 >4 obelix@rul.at

Runde D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 Summe

1 8 8 7 8 31
1 4 8 7 4 23
1 8 8 3 19
1 7 8 3 18
1 8 6 14
1 7 6 13
1 8 2 10
1 7 2 9
1 6 6
1 6 6
1 5 5
1 4 4
1 4 4
1 3 3
1 2 2

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

(Schriftfihrer)



